







**College Campus and Classroom** 

Shorah

Dr. Sewali Borah Coordinator, IQAC College of Education, Nagaon













**ICT facilities of College** 

Shorah

Dr. Sewali Borah Coordinator, IQAC College of Education, Nagaon









**Smart Classroom** 

Shorah

Dr. Sewali Borah Coordinator, IQAC College of Education, Nagaon









**Library and College Campus** 

Shorah

Dr. Sewali Borah Coordinator, IQAC College of Education, Nagaon







#### Office of the College



IQAC, College of Education, Nagaon

Dr. Sewali Borah Coordinator, IQAC College of Education, Nagaon

Sporah









ICT Laboratory, College of Education, Nagaon

Shorah

Dr. Sewali Borah Coordinator, IQAC College of Education, Nagaon







Art and Craft Room, College of Education, Nagaon



**Library Facility** 

Shorah

Dr. Sewali Borah Coordinator, IQAC College of Education, Nagaon





Shorah

Dr. Sewali Borah Coordinator, IQAC College of Education, Nagaon

